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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna
i
Klasse 3 Junior Cup Fiirstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Practice even numbers 23.04.2016 10:30
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:31:59
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
4 10:46:03.703 2:06.652
(710) Maksim Kraev 5 10:48:08.612 2:04.909
1 10:39:28.761 2:07.462 6 10:50:13.488 2:04.876
2 10:41:31.469 2:02.708 7 10:54:42.605 4:29.117
3 10:43:32.212 8 10:56:45.944
4 10:45:33.925 2:01.713 9 10:58:49.935 2:03.991
5 10:49:39.569 4:05.644
6 10:52:04.021 2:24.452 (100) Noah Ludwig
7 10:54:06.534 2:02.513 1 10:39:51.633 2:17.267
2 10:42:02.299 2:10.666
(592) Axel Gustafsson 3 10:44:10.337 2:08.038
1 10:39:41.296 2:15.972 4 10:46:18.738 2:08.401
2 10:41:45.788 2:04.492 5 10:49:00.622 2:41.884
3 10:43:49.745 2:03.957 6 10:51:04.974 2:04.352
4 10:45:52.461 2:02.716 7 10:53:09.174
5 10:48:03.045 2:10.584 8 10:57:00.667 3:51.493
6 10:50:08.230 2:05.185
7 10:55:54.271 5:46.041 (532) Constantin Piller
8 10:57:56.330 PPN 1 10:39:45.892 2:19.127
2 10:41:53.569 2:07.677
(226) John-Pascal Gieler 3 10:44:01.032 2:07.463
1 10:40:03.668 2:21.669 4 10:46:28.055 2:27.023
2 10:43:09.421 3:05.753 5 10:48:34.477 2:06.422
3 10:45:14.579 2:05.158 6 10:50:50.769 2:16.292
4 10:47:26.302 2:11.723 7 10:52:57.068 2:06.299
5 10:49:30.161 2:03.859 8 10:55:37.064 2:39.996
6 10:53:15.811 3:45.650 9 10:57:41.531
7 10:55:18.681
(410) Max Thunecke
(242) Nikita Kucherov 1 10:39:58.167 2:17.117
1 10:39:30.332 2:07.468 2 10:42:05.967 2:07.800
2 10:41:34.597 2:04.265 3 10:44:13.541 2:07.574
3 10:43:38.844 2:04.247 4 10:46:19.653 2:06.112
4 10:45:45.298 2:06.454 5 10:48:26.630 2:06.977
5 10:47:49.694 2:04.396 6 10:50:33.084 2:06.454
6 10:50:12.753 2:23.059 7 10:52:48.928 2:15.844
7 10:52:15.680 8 10:54:56.164 2:07.236
8 10:54:24.762 2:09.082 9 10:57:00.979
9 10:56:28.864 2:04.102
10 10:58:33.298 2:04.434 (16) Simon Langenfelder
1 10:39:43.039 2:17.136
(620) Maxim Kasatkin 2 10:41:51.392 2:08.353
1 10:39:27.516 2:07.343 3 10:43:58.058 2:06.666
2 10:41:32.958 2:05.442 4 10:46:04.855 2:06.797
3 10:43:37.310 2:04.352 5 10:49:43.254 3:38.399
4 10:45:41.877 2:04.567 6 10:51:49.613 2:06.359
5 10:50:28.886 4:47.009 7 10:53:54.720 2:05.107
6 10:52:31.890 8 10:56:23.894 2:29.174
7 10:58:05.809 5:33.919 9 10:58:29.225 2:05.331
(58) Cameron Durow (90) Justin Trache
1 10:39:26.409 2:07.523 1 10:39:37.848 2:15.789
2 10:41:29.955 2:03.546 2 10:41:47.016 2:09.168
3 10:43:34.095 2:04.140 3 10:43:56.381 2:09.365
4 10:45:38.278 2:04.183 4 10:46:03.278 2:06.897
5 10:47:42.830 2:04.552 5 10:48:16.656 2:13.378
6 10:50:42.161 2:59.331 6 10:51:25.590 3:08.934
7 10:52:45.272 7 10:53:31.175
8 10:54:49.152 2:03.880 8 10:55:41.422 2:10.247
9 10:56:52.545 2:03.393 9 10:57:49.054 2:07.632
10 10:58:58.827 2:06.282
(550) Ben Hess
(18) Leopold Ambjoérnson 1 10:39:39.504 2:17.193
1 10:39:42.517 2:18.714 2 10:41:48.958 2:09.454
2 10:41:49.734 2:07.217 3 10:43:59.714 2:10.756
3 10:43:57.051 2:07.317 4 10:46:18.014 2:18.300
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:Int. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Practice even numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:31:59

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$2Tm

5 10:48:24.167 2:06.153

6 10:50:47.728 2:23.561

7 10:52:55.302 2:07.574

8 10:55:07.715 2:12.413

9 10:57:13.732
(252) Paul Bloy

1 10:39:45.283 2:18.570

2 10:41:57.712 2:12.429

3 10:44:04.591 2:06.879

4 10:46:17.127 2:12.536

5 10:49:51.050 3:33.923

6 10:51:57.629

7 10:54:04.814 2:07.185

8 10:56:11.646 2:06.832
(472) Eric Jette

1 10:39:53.337 2:16.878

2 10:42:04.736 2:11.399

3 10:44:15.227 2:10.491

4 10:46:24.707 2:09.480

5 10:48:33.213 2:08.506

6 10:50:41.582 2:08.369

7 10:53:40.668 2:59.086

8 10:55:47.267

9 10:58:47.077 2:59.810
(460) Lucas Adam

1 10:40:02.187 2:24.822

2 10:42:22.342 2:20.155

3 10:44:33.462 2:11.120

4 10:47:54.201 3:20.739

5 10:50:03.600 2:09.399

6 10:53:01.698 2:58.098

7 10:56:19.890 3:18.192

8 10:58:26.858
(34) Ruben Schmid

1 10:39:38.567 2:14.206

2 10:41:46.992 2:08.425

3 10:43:59.275 2:12.283

4 10:46:37.076 2:37.801

5 10:50:35.556 3:58.480

6 10:52:56.200 2:20.644

7 10:55:04.181 2:07.981

8 10:57:11.236
(336) Erik Lange

1 10:40:13.182 2:33.800

2 10:42:34.260 2:21.078

3 10:44:56.113 2:21.853

4 10:47:11.156 2:15.043

5 10:49:21.584

6 10:51:33.007 2:11.423

7 10:53:56.590 2:23.583

8 10:56:19.180 2:22.590

9 10:58:43.767 2:24.587
(14) Ondrej Matejicek

1 10:40:09.187 2:31.276

2 10:42:29.525 2:20.338

3 10:44:44.262 2:14.737

4 10:47:00.468 2:16.206

5 10:51:34.074 4:33.606

6 10:53:45.461 2:11.387

7 10:55:56.449

Firstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
23.04.2016 10:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm

(46) Oskar Reichenpfader

1 10:39:42.012 2:17.978
10:42:16.133 2:34121
10:44:28.827 2:12.694
10:47:31.785 3:02.958
10:49:43.138 2:11.353
10:52:05.982 2:22.844
10:54:18.666 2:12.684
10:57:34.574 3:15.908
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(38) Phil Niklas Léb

10:39:47.752 2:19.994
10:41:59.325
10:44:16.811 2:17.486
10:46:30.948 2:14.137
10:50:20.216 3:49.268
10:52:39.694 2:19.478
10:55:13.274 2:33.580
10:57:34.918 2:21.644
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(612) Winston Heberer

10:39:48.740 2:19.848
10:42:04.769 2:16.029
10:44:16.838 2:12.069
10:46:41.529 2:24.691
10:49:02.922 2:21.393
10:51:20.614 2:17.692
10:55:58.242 4:37.628
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(24) Lasse Leben

10:40:15.930 2:32.052
10:42:35.756 2:19.826
10:44:50.304 2:14.548
10:47:03.254
10:49:40.432 2:37.178
10:52:00.995 2:20.563
10:54:14.100 2:13.105
10:56:30.041 2:15.941
10:58:46.667 2:16.626
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(136) Luca Harms

1 10:39:58.701 2:30.278

2 10:42:17.650 2:18.949
3 10:44:35.246 2:17.596
4 10:47:57.523 3:22.277
5 10:50:34.997 2:37.474
6 10:52:50.067

7 10:55:06.364

8

10:58:42.707

(838) William Voxen Kleemann

10:40:10.421 2:36.505
10:42:33.139 2:22.718
10:44:54.182
10:47:09.588
10:49:26.904

10:51:43.693 2:16.789
10:54:04.381 2:20.688
10:57:12.810 3:08.429
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(314) Pius Bergmann

1 10:40:00.798 2:28.444
10:42:24.857 2:24.059

2
3 10:44:41.658 2:16.801
4

10:47:58.954 3:17.296
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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

| Klasse 3 Junior Cup Fiirstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Practice even numbers 23.04.2016 10:30
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:31:59

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S$2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm
5 10:50:19.961 2:21.007
6 10:52:42.431 2:22.470
7 10:54:59.760 2:17.329
8 10:57:18.971 2:19.211

(22) Henrik Hoppen

1 10:39:52.785 2:25.986
2 10:42:11.705
3 10:44:32.114 2:20.409
4 10:49:31.601 4:59.487
5 10:51:53.614 2:22.013
6 10:54:15.499 2:21.885
7 10:56:37.820 2:22.321

(8) Tyler Loth
1 10:40:22.704 2:44.641
2 10:42:55.683 2:32.979
3 10:45:28.542 2:32.859
4 10:48:10.610 2:42.068
5 10:50:44.430 2:33.820
6 10:54:23.752 3:39.322
7 10:56:50.516 2:26.764
8 10:59:15.500

(992) Marvin Pfeffer

10:40:05.783 2:35.671
10:42:37.647 2:31.864
10:45:10.505 2:32.858
10:47:40.057 2:29.552
10:53:49.218 6:09.161

10:56:17.359 2:28.141

10:58:48.856 2:31.497
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(36) Nico Greutmann

1 10:40:10.297 2:34.081

(572) Nico Haas
1 10:40:16.797 2:45.340

2 10:42:54.543
3 10:46:49.712 3:55.169
4 10:49:35.639 2:45.927
5 10:52:20.041 2:44.402
6 10:55:09.230 2:49.189
7 10:57:50.686 2:41.456
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